%)
oW w
L Lo
X << —
S 53 23 5 2
Z3 S
R~ o m 2
/CO Q g
- 84|
2 &
® q%%
A
=
o M A
ct =
L
<
Ee=
o
Tz
O
eho ®
/@\
(e}
N
i N
o
8
< —
/m
O
/ =
[
v
A
To]

<
<
O
A
w
&)

v
-
S
~
DY

REVISION

DATE



EXPLODED VIEW: BATTERY
DRAWING #: 0F3639

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F3408 1 TRAY BATTERY
2 OF3411 1 STRAP BATTERY RETAINMENT
3 058208 1 BATT 12VDC 24F 625
4 036833 1 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G8
5 022237 1 WASHER LOCK 3/8
6 022131 1 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
7 050331A 1 BATT POST COVER RED +
8 050331 1 BATT POST COVER BLK -
9 03880400AA 1 CABLE BATT RED #1 X 44.00
10 038805T 1 CABLE BATT BLK #1 X 40.00
1 045771 1 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
12 022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
13 027482 2 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT 5/16 STL
14 075763 1 BOOT BATTERY CABLE
15 0C2454 8 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
16 0F3409 1 SUPPORT BATTERY TRAY

REVISION: G-5364-A

DATE: 5/6/05

GROUP C

PAGE2OF 2



